& Koten «Bpect Crangapt» 65 kBt

XapakTepucTuka

MoTyxHICTE

Mnowa obirpiey

laBapWTHI pozmipw

Maca

OB'em KaMepw 23BaHTaXKEHHA
[abapuTi TONKK

Pozmip BiKHa 23BaHTaXEHHA
06'em BOAM B KOTAI

KKA

PoGounid Tk

OiameTp anmoxony

MiH. BMCOTA gUMOXOay
AiameTp natpyGkie

ToEWMWHA MeTany

3HaueHHA

65 kBT

650 m?

1300=640x1250 mm

395 kr

237 n

950500500 rm

5002400 mm

190 n

84-90 %

1,5-2 Bap

220 mm

SmM

50 nm

5/6/7 mm



